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Annual Working Group Report Form  
 

 

Year/time period of report: 2022 

Name of Working Group: Working Group on Device-based Treatment of Hypertension 

Name of Working Group Section (if applicable): NA 

              

 

Composition of Working Group 

 

Chair:  

Kyriakos Dimitriadis 

Email: dimitriadiskyr@yahoo.gr 

Year of appointment: 2022  

 

Vice-Chair: 

Joachim Weil 

Email: joachim.weil@uksh.de 

Year of appointment: 2022  

 

Working Group Members 

Current number of members: 41 (in 2022) 

              

 

Activities of the year 

Publications on behalf of the Working Group 

Published this year: none  

In preparation: 1 

 

Meetings organized/planned this year: NA 

ESH endorsement: yes/no 

 

Participation to the ESH Annual Meeting: NA 

WG scientific meeting (see the main program): NA 

              

 

Scientific projects 

Completed this year: none 

In planning for next year: Webinar and Newsletter  
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Educational projects 

Completed this year: 8th Official Pre-ESH Congress Update on Difficult to control 

hypertension and related comorbidities  

 

Ongoing: none 

 

In planning for next year: 9th Official Pre-ESH Congress Update on Difficult to control 

hypertension and related comorbidities 

 

 

Collaborations with other WGs/Scientific Societies: Hellenic Society of Hypertension 

 

Other remarks: / 

 

Filled by (full name): Kyriakos Dimitriadis  

Date: 17/01/2023 

 

               

 

Appendix: current list of WG members 
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Name First Name Email

Almeida M.  allmeidams@sapo.pt

Araújo Gonçalves P. paraujogoncalves@yahoo.co.uk

Branco P.  mateus.meg@gmail.com

Burnier Michel michel.burnier@chuv.ch

de Leeuw P.W. p.deleeuw@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Dimitriadis Kyriakos dimitriadiskyr@yahoo.gr

Doumas Michalis michalisdoumas@yahoo.co.uk

Grassi Guido guido.grassi@unimib.it

Hering Dagmara dhering@gumed.edu.pl

Kahan Thomas thomas.kahan@ds.se

Kannenkeril Dennis Dennis.Kannenkeril@uk-erlangen.de

Kario Kazuomi  kkario@jichi.ac.jp

Kjeldsen Sverre sverrkj@online.no

Kroon Bram aa.kroon@mumc.nl

Lobo Melvin  m.d.lobo@qmul.ac.uk

Mahfoud Felix felix.mahfoud@uks.eu

Mancia Giuseppe giuseppe.mancia@unimib.it

Manolis Athanasios ajmanol@otenet.gr

Nadeida S.  saponic_nadia@yahoo.com

Narkiewicz K. knark@gumed.edu.pl

Ott Christian christian.ott@ukOerlangen.de

Parati Gianfranco gianfranco.parati@unimib.it

Pathak Atul  apathak@clinique-pasteur.com

Redon Josep josep.redon@uv.es

Ruilope L.  ruilope@adOhocbox.com

Santamaría R.  rsantamaria@gmail.com

Scalise Filippo filippo.scalise@policlinicodimonza.it

Schlaich Markus  markus.schlaich@uwa.edu.au

Schmieder Roland roland.schmieder@fau.de

Seravalle G.  g_seravalle@yahoo.com

Sharabi Yehonatan yehonatan.sharabi@sheba.health.gov.il

Spiering Wilko  W.Spiering@umcutrecht.nl

Thomopoulos Costas thokos@otenet.gr

Tsiachris D.  dtsiachris@yahoo.com

Tsioufis Konstantinos ktsioufis@gmail.com

Van de Borne Philippe philippe.van.de.borne@erasme.ulb.ac.be

Veelken Roland roland.veelken@klinikum-nuernberg.de

Viigimaa Margus margus.viigimaa@regionaalhaigla.ee

Vlachakos D. 

Weil Joachim  joachim.weil@uksh.de

Yaneva Teodora teodora.yaneva@gmail.com


